CALL TOLL FREE: 1-866-542-1343 — CONTACT: SALES@PROVIX.NET — VISIT: WWW.PROVIX.NET
PROVIX INC.
6436 HWY 89 EAST,
ALLISTON, ON.
L9R 1V2
 HEATED CAMERA
SYSTEM
Monitor Specifications:
LCD size: 7.0 inch (178 mm)
Brightness: 400cd/M²
Contrast Ratio: 500:1
Dimensions: 185 x 124 x 48 mm
Dimensions: 7 x 5 x 1 inch
Viewing Angle: Up/45°, Dwn/65°, R/65° ,
L/65°
Power Consumption: 12W (12V/1A)
Temperature Range: -20° C to 70° C
24/12 Volt Power Regulator Built-In
Supports 3 Camera Inputs
VEC-70M3AV
Camera Specifications:
Image Device: SHARP
TV System: PAL / NTSC
Effective Pixels: 512 x 582 Pixels / 512 x 492 Pixels
Sensing Area: 4.9mm x 3.7mm
Scanning System: 2:1Interlace
Sync. System: Internal
Resolution: 420TV lines
Horizontal Sync. Frequency: 15.625KHz /
15.734KHz
Vertical Sync. Frequency: 50Hz / 60Hz
Minimum Illumination: 0 Lux/F1.2 with IR
Microphone: Optional
Video Output: 1.0vp-p, 75Ohm
Gamma Consumption: 0.45
AGC: Auto
S/N Ratio: Better than 48dB
White Balance: Auto
Electronic Shutter: 1/60(NTSC) / 1/50(PAL) ~
1/10,000 Seconds
SHV-B086MSH-110C
VEC-SP70C3-HT-R